
DFederal Order 6 Summary of Selected Information 

(and inability of in-area milk to meet pool plant requirements in the spring) 

Pounds 

Producer Milk Pooled 

Class I Producer M ilk 

Class I Market Utilization 

Pool Plant Deliveries 

Pooled Milk from Areas Outside the 

Marketing Area, but Immediately 

Adjacent to or Contiguous with The 
Marketing Area 

Remaining Producer Milk ( 

Producer Milk less Producer Milk 

from Area specified above) 

Remaining Producer Milk less Class 
I Market Utilization 

Remaining Producer Milk less Pool 
Plant Deliveries 

March-22 

220,285,501 

182,897,654 

191,763,310 

201,851,588 

39,232,569 

181,052,932 

(10,710,378) 

(20,798,656) 

April-22 

211,517,572 

177,474,088 

187,773,143 

196,739,809 

38,442,534 

173,075,038 

(14,698,105) 

(23,664,771) 

May-22 

208,030,208 

163,387,947 

174,198,855 

185,978,915 

30,033,464 

177,996,744 

3,797,889 

(7,982,171) 


