

Federal Order 6

Summary of Selected Information

(and inability of in-area milk to meet pool plant requirements in the spring)

	Pounds		
	March-22	April-22	May-22
Producer Milk Pooled	220,285,501	211,517,572	208,030,208
Class I Producer Milk	182,897,654	177,474,088	163,387,947
Class I Market Utilization	191,763,310	187,773,143	174,198,855
Pool Plant Deliveries	201,851,588	196,739,809	185,978,915
Pooled Milk from Areas Outside the			
Marketing Area, but Immediately			
Adjacent to or Contiguous with The			
Marketing Area	39,232,569	38,442,534	30,033,464
Remaining Producer Milk (
Producer Milk less Producer Milk			
from Area specified above)	181,052,932	173,075,038	177,996,744
Remaining Producer Milk less Class			
I Market Utilization	(10,710,378)	(14,698,105)	3,797,889
Remaining Producer Milk less Pool			
Plant Deliveries	(20,798,656)	(23,664,771)	(7,982,171)

